
Staines Health Group – 
Christmas Opening Hours 

 
Monday 22nd December – Normal hours 

Tuesday 23rd December – Normal hours 
Wednesday 24th December – Normal hours 

Thursday 25th December – Closed 
Friday 26th December – Closed 

Monday 29th December - Normal hours 
Tuesday 30th December - Normal hours 

Wednesday 31st December – Normal hours 
Thursday 1st January – Closed 

Friday 2nd January – Normal hours 
 
 
 

Ordering Prescriptions 
  

To ensure that you have your medications for the Christmas 
period, we would like to remind you that prescriptions must reach 

the surgery by the 18th December 2025. Prescriptions required 
for the New Year, will be processed week commencing the 29th 

December but there may be a delay. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

From all of us at Staines Health Group, 
Merry Christmas and best wishes for a 

happy, healthy New Year. 


